
MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PI PrI STY Total Place

Chanhassen (N) 2 28 4 14 0 28 26 32 22 34 2 2 12 206 1

Eden Prairie (P) 12 0 8 14 24 18 12 0 4 6 16 10 12 136 2

Chaska (J) 36 12 10 0 6 0 0 24 2 2 14 12 18 136 2

Orono (E) 4 2 28 10 0 14 6 2 20 8 16 16 6 132 4

Marshall (F) 4 10 10 10 0 0 14 4 12 2 12 6 4 88 5

Shakopee (A) 0 10 0 0 4 2 0 4 4 14 4 12 4 58 6

Mankato West (I) 0 0 0 16 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 8 38 7

Worthington High School (M) 0 0 4 0 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 8

Mankato East (D) 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9

Hutchinson (L) 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 14 9

New Prague HS (B) 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 11

Waseca Speech Team (C) 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Shakopee Kaitlin Strand 5 1 4 10 1.45 3.3333 13

B2 New Prague HS Jayden Rise 6 5 3 14 0.70 3.4222 18

B3 New Prague HS Amanda Bjerke 1 3 3 7 1.67 3.6000 7

C1 Waseca Speech Team samanth slane 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.0667 19

D1 Mankato East Ashton Smetana 4 3 4 11 0.83 3.3333 15

E1 Orono Ashley Clemens 2 1 4 7 1.75 3.6222 5

E2 Orono Kaysie Scott 1 2 5 8 1.70 3.7556 9

F1 Marshall Nick Dunn 3 3 2 8 1.17 3.7778 11

F2 Marshall Elsa Black 4 4 5 13 0.70 3.5111 16

F3 Marshall Noah Louwagie 4 4 3 11 0.83 3.2889 14

H1 New Ulm Sicily Trullinger 5 5 6 16 0.57 3.6889 20

J1 Chaska Alyssa Teh 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.6667 1

J2 Chaska Westley Smrcka 3 1 1 5 2.33 3.7333 3

J3 Chaska Max Fulkerson 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.5556 10

J4 Chaska LiLi Stallings 2 4 1 7 1.75 4.1778 6

J5 Chaska Sadie Oster 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.9556 2

L1 Hutchinson Mila Hanson 3 4 2 9 1.08 3.6889 12

N1 Chanhassen Anthony Meng 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.5111 8

N3 Chanhassen Sarah Ambrose 4 5 4 13 0.70 3.5778 17

O1 Mound Westonka High School Gabe Hulme 6 6 6 18 0.50 2.8000 23

O2 Mound Westonka High School Trinity Bielke 5 6 6 17 0.53 2.9111 21

O3 Mound Westonka High School Taylor Hummelsund 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.0000 24

O4 Mound Westonka High School Ella Foster 6 6 5 17 0.53 3.4222 22

P1 Eden Prairie Davey Rivers 2 2 2 6 1.50 3.6000 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A2 Shakopee Chaitanya Andalkovil 6 4 6 16 23 0.58 3.3922 23

A4 Shakopee Koushik Mamidala 4 2 4 10 12 1.00 3.9608 12

A5 Shakopee Luke Stavedahl 5 3 5 13 17 0.73 4.0000 17

A6 Shakopee Tejesh Bhimavarapu 3 2 1 6 1.83 3.7778 4

D2 Mankato East Christian Axness 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.3529 24

D3 Mankato East Ojuni Okuch 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.8148 27

D7 Mankato East Stephany Morrow 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.6275 26

E3 Orono Ella Nordlie 1 4 4 9 9 1.50 3.7778 9

E4 Orono Kylee Nielson 5 6 2 13 16 0.87 3.7255 16

E5 Orono Annika Mathias 6 5 5 16 22 0.57 3.6111 22

F4 Marshall Alex Taylor 2 1 1 4 2.50 4.2593 2

F5 Marshall Alex Thordson 4 1 2 7 1.75 4.1250 6

F6 Marshall Madison Schumacher 2 6 4 12 0.92 3.9815 14

F7 Marshall Samuel Gleason 4 1 3 8 1.58 3.5686 8

G3 Minnetonka Nathaniel Christensen 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.5926 25

J6 Chaska John Apt 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.8039 7

J7 Chaska Selma Ehlert 4 5 6 15 21 0.62 3.3725 21

L2 Hutchinson Logan Petsinger 3 2 1 6 1.83 4.1373 5

M1 Worthington High School Theo Oputa 3 6 3 12 0.83 3.8704 15

N4 Chanhassen Nathan Pharis 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.8148 1

N5 Chanhassen Hannah Davis 1 2 1 4 2.50 4.3750 3

N6 Chanhassen Kirsten Chapman 1 3 5 9 10 1.53 3.7778 10

N7 Chanhassen Evan Rowe 2 5 4 11 0.95 4.0000 13

N8 Chanhassen James Erickson 3 4 3 10 11 0.92 3.4375 11

P2 Eden Prairie Megan Tripp 6 3 5 14 0.70 3.5882 18

P3 Eden Prairie Madeline Burke 5 6 3 14 0.70 3.9259 19

P4 Eden Prairie Nikhil Tammana 5 4 6 15 20 0.62 3.5098 20
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A3 Shakopee Snigdha Panda 4 4 5 13 0.70 2.7500 18

B15 New Prague HS Lauren Brooks 3 2 1 6 3 1.83 2.8611 3

C2 Waseca Speech Team Tianna Moore 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.0000 20

C3 Waseca Speech Team Olivia Wendland 5 5 3 13 0.73 2.9444 16

E6 Orono Jesse Bissen 1 1 4 6 5 2.25 3.1944 5

E7 Orono Sophia Giovanis 5 1 1 7 2.20 3.3056 6

E8 Orono Lexi Ostvig 3 3 2 8 1.17 3.2500 11

F8 Marshall Eukariah Tabaka 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.4167 2

F9 Marshall Matthew Rich 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.0278 7

H2 New Ulm Danielle Caingcoy 3 5 5 13 0.73 2.7778 15

J8 Chaska Liam Jeffery 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.2222 10

J9 Chaska Connor Eaton 4 2 5 11 0.95 2.8889 14

L4 Hutchinson Cassie Jurgenson 4 4 2 10 1.00 2.8056 13

M3 Worthington High School Kimberly Piceno 5 4 4 13 0.70 3.0833 19

M4 Worthington High School Stephanie Lowry 2 3 3 8 1.17 2.5278 9

N10 Chanhassen Rachel Ward 2 2 4 8 1.25 3.0278 8

N11 Chanhassen Destiny Colville 3 4 2 9 1.08 3.2778 12

N9 Chanhassen Shavonne Edison 4 5 4 13 0.70 2.4444 17

P6 Eden Prairie Sally Pearson 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.2500 1

P7 Eden Prairie Varun Kamath 1 2 3 6 4 1.83 2.9444 4
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

C12 Waseca Speech Team Alyssa Homeier and Ana McCabe 5 6 6 17 0.53 3.4375 12

E35 Orono Carolyn Fritz and Oscar Edwards-Hughes 4 3 3 10 0.92 3.9608 8

E36 Orono Tavo Moline and Josh Sheridan 3 2 5 10 1.03 3.5417 6

F29 Marshall Jenna Zeug and Bethany Zeug 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.7647 4

F30 Marshall Joe Blanchard and Mariana Oaxaca 1 2 4 7 1.75 3.5778 3

F31 Marshall Kyle Murphy and Daniel Van Keulen 6 5 5 16 10 0.57 3.6078 10

H13 New Ulm Sam Dobie and Colin Leuthold 5 6 6 17 0.53 3.6852 13

I18 Mankato West Melina Lobitz and Ethan Harris 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.7778 2

I19 Mankato West Sarah Murphy and Kori Larson 6 6 4 16 9 0.58 3.6471 9

I20 Mankato West Jade Baker and Linsey Wolf 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.2353 11

N39 Chanhassen April Grabner and Jack Senske 1 1 1 3 3.00 4.4630 1

P38 Eden Prairie Ike Nebeker and Ben Fox 3 4 2 9 1.08 3.5625 5

P39 Eden Prairie Tori Anderson and Aitana Martinez 4 4 2 10 1.00 4.0000 7
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A36 Shakopee Annie Weier 4 3 1 8 8 1.58 3.4444 8

A37 Shakopee Avisha Bhalla 3 6 6 15 0.67 3.5098 18

A38 Shakopee Sithara Sunny 2 2 2 6 1.50 3.9375 6

A39 Shakopee Vivian Pham 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.7593 24

B14 New Prague HS Paige Peterson 5 5 4 14 16 0.65 3.5000 16

C11 Waseca Speech Team Breanna Stoesz 2 4 2 8 1.25 4.4118 9

D11 Mankato East Abigail Blais 2 1 2 5 2.00 3.7843 4

D12 Mankato East Tage Wrage 5 4 5 14 17 0.65 3.7500 17

E32 Orono Jacie Leibfried 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.7708 26

E33 Orono Jacob Vaughn 5 5 6 16 0.57 3.2353 22

E34 Orono Kierinn Mobley 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.4444 25

F28 Marshall Libbie Stoutland 4 6 5 15 0.62 3.6111 21

I16 Mankato West Sam Roach 3 1 4 8 7 1.58 3.4167 7

I17 Mankato West Isabella Ovalle 6 3 3 12 0.83 3.5490 15

J35 Chaska Bret Dial 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.6458 10

J36 Chaska Julia Welvaert 6 6 3 15 0.67 3.6275 19

J37 Chaska Kendall Benson 4 5 6 15 0.62 3.3333 20

L17 Hutchinson Annie Zheng 4 2 4 10 1.00 3.5294 12

M18 Worthington High School Karina Cuate 1 1 3 5 3 2.33 3.7255 3

M20 Worthington High School Davis Moore 3 4 4 11 0.83 4.0784 14

O11 Mound Westonka High School Anna Worden 5 6 5 16 0.57 3.4375 23

P33 Eden Prairie Angie Lin 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.9792 1

P34 Eden Prairie Emily Nguyen 6 4 1 11 1.42 4.1373 13

P35 Eden Prairie Sanjana Sharma 1 3 5 9 1.53 3.8039 11

P36 Eden Prairie Julie Jia 1 2 2 5 2.00 4.2500 5

P37 Eden Prairie Nikita Menon 1 3 1 5 2 2.33 3.7255 2
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A10 Shakopee Natasha Das 5 6 5 16 0.57 3.6444 22

A7 Shakopee Gabriela Leovan 1 6 5 12 1.37 3.3333 14

A8 Shakopee Leticia Wamulumba 2 2 1 5 2 2.00 3.4667 2

A9 Shakopee Madeline Rice 5 4 4 13 17 0.70 3.2889 17

D4 Mankato East Sayontan Roy 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.0222 24

E10 Orono Ella Gagne 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.2444 10

E11 Orono Alex Berger 3 2 2 7 7 1.33 3.9778 7

E12 Orono Caroline Koehl 5 3 4 12 0.78 3.3556 15

E13 Orono Tenille Fredrickson 6 3 4 13 18 0.75 3.1778 18

E9 Orono Carson Fredrickson 4 2 5 11 0.95 3.4222 13

H4 New Ulm Nicole Howard 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.0000 23

L5 Hutchinson Noah Ishihara 1 5 2 8 1.70 3.8889 8

L6 Hutchinson Ivan Koldunov 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.5778 20

M5 Worthington High School Juston Bents 3 5 1 9 11 1.53 3.2444 11

M6 Worthington High School Anwar Farra 6 4 6 16 0.58 3.5333 21

N12 Chanhassen Sam Buisman 4 1 1 6 2.25 3.4000 3

N13 Chanhassen Marissa Williamson 4 1 3 8 1.58 3.7556 9

N14 Chanhassen Cassidy Bins 2 6 6 14 0.83 3.6667 19

N15 Chanhassen Kush Brahmbhatt 5 3 4 12 0.78 3.6444 16

N16 Chanhassen Max Brunner 1 1 3 5 1 2.33 3.4222 1

P11 Eden Prairie Shreyas Sonbarse 2 4 1 7 6 1.75 3.7111 6

P18 Eden Prairie Albert Liu 3 4 2 9 12 1.08 3.7778 12

P8 Eden Prairie Ashwin Senthilkumar 3 1 2 6 1.83 3.6222 4

P9 Eden Prairie Ken Han 1 2 3 6 1.83 3.8222 5
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A11 Shakopee Joshua Christner 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.5556 19

A12 Shakopee Saipooja Eega 4 1 5 10 1.45 3.1389 13

A34 Shakopee Bridget Gnanagururaj 4 4 4 12 0.75 2.6389 16

C4 Waseca Speech Team Machaela Spear 3 3 1 7 1.67 3.4722 6

D5 Mankato East Madeline Wilcox 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.0278 20

E15 Orono Shane Hewitt 1 5 2 8 1.70 2.7222 8

F10 Marshall Ashley Schotzko 1 1 2 4 2 2.50 3.2778 2

I2 Mankato West Jisoo Kim 1 1 3 5 3 2.33 2.9722 3

L7 Hutchinson Josiah Wollan 3 5 3 11 0.87 2.9722 14

L8 Hutchinson Sydney Crims 3 2 2 7 1.33 2.8611 7

M7 Worthington High School Christopher Mayorga 5 3 4 12 0.78 3.1667 15

N17 Chanhassen Tori Chillscyzn 2 2 4 8 1.25 3.1667 10

N18 Chanhassen Eli Rockhold 2 1 1 4 1 2.50 2.9444 1

N19 Chanhassen Jackson Manna 2 2 1 5 4 2.00 3.6111 4

N20 Chanhassen Ben Gersh 3 2 3 8 12 1.17 3.1944 12

P12 Eden Prairie Rhea Sharma 4 3 1 8 1.58 2.8333 9

P13 Eden Prairie Arnav Saurywanshi 1 4 2 7 1.75 3.1111 5

P14 Eden Prairie Saurav Suryawanshi 2 3 3 8 11 1.17 2.6944 11

P15 Eden Prairie Ellie Thomas 5 4 4 13 0.70 2.8889 18

P16 Eden Prairie Tyler Rowberry 4 4 5 13 0.70 2.7500 17
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A13 Shakopee Eric Heidal 4 3 2 9 1.08 3.3077 11

A14 Shakopee Ethan Martin 2 4 4 10 12 1.00 3.1667 12

A15 Shakopee Raghu Inturi 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.5278 19

C6 Waseca Speech Team Aaron Roessler 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.1190 21

E17 Orono Nathan Schultz 3 1 2 6 1.83 3.4103 5

E18 Orono Abbie VandenEinde 5 3 4 12 0.78 3.2444 16

F11 Marshall Allie Lamote 2 2 3 7 1.33 2.9444 7

F12 Marshall Marissa Condon 1 2 4 7 1.75 3.5778 6

F13 Marshall Teagan Bentz 3 5 4 12 0.78 2.8974 15

H6 New Ulm Megan Hietala 3 5 5 13 17 0.73 2.8333 17

H7 New Ulm Nick Schultz 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.9524 20

I3 Mankato West Zander Boettcher 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.1333 22

J11 Chaska Clay Phillips 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.4524 1

J12 Chaska Kristina Nghe 2 4 2 8 1.25 3.1282 9

J13 Chaska Matthew Dufresne 4 3 3 10 13 0.92 3.4762 13

J14 Chaska Sam Goettl 4 2 2 8 1.25 3.2051 10

J15 Chaska Sydney Gramstad 1 4 3 8 1.58 3.4048 8

M8 Worthington High School Samuel Van Westen 4 5 3 12 0.78 2.7692 14

N2 Chanhassen Jeylin Yavas 3 1 1 5 2.33 3.6905 3

N21 Chanhassen Thomas Price 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.4762 4

N22 Chanhassen Micah Spieldenner 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.5556 2

P17 Eden Prairie Rachel Tripp 5 3 5 13 18 0.73 3.0889 18
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A17 Shakopee Alanna Hentges 1 4 3 8 1.58 2.9722 11

A18 Shakopee Ikran Sheikh-Mursal 4 2 1 7 1.75 3.4359 8

A19 Shakopee Kim Ngo 4 4 1 9 1.50 3.3095 15

B4 New Prague HS Joe Taylor 5 1 4 10 17 1.45 3.1026 17

C7 Waseca Speech Team Ian Knoll 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.0000 32

D6 Mankato East Claire Johnston 4 5 2 11 0.95 3.2051 22

E19 Orono Jillian Schulz 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.2857 4

E20 Orono Emma Lorraine VandenEinde 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.5278 2

E21 Orono Michael DiPrima 3 3 4 10 0.92 3.0513 21

E22 Orono Hannah Clink 5 3 4 12 0.78 3.3077 25

F14 Marshall Kassidy Tocco 2 1 3 6 1.83 3.3571 7

F15 Marshall Kelsey Appel 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.2564 13

F16 Marshall Alexa Doerr 3 2 2 7 9 1.33 3.3590 9

F17 Marshall Sameh Hedlin 2 3 5 10 1.03 3.1026 19

I4 Mankato West Anna Egli 5 5 3 13 0.73 3.1190 26

I5 Mankato West Julia Choe 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.7778 31

J16 Chaska Jack McKinney 2 4 2 8 1.25 3.0000 12

J17 Chaska Kylie Gregory 1 5 4 10 18 1.45 3.1667 18

J18 Chaska Taylor Konrardy 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.1190 28

L10 Hutchinson Haley Burgart 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.2821 3

L9 Hutchinson Lizzy Boor 4 4 3 11 23 0.83 2.9333 23

M11 Worthington High School Doria Drost 4 2 4 10 1.00 3.3611 20

M12 Worthington High School Sean Souksavath 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.2821 29

M9 Worthington High School Ben Lopez 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.8205 27

N23 Chanhassen Ava Ewald 1 3 2 6 1.83 3.3333 6

N24 Chanhassen Deryck Hak 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.2619 1

N25 Chanhassen Laura Contreras 2 3 2 7 10 1.33 3.0278 10

N26 Chanhassen Cael Cripe 3 4 4 11 24 0.83 3.1667 24

O5 Mound Westonka High School Grace Hanson 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.4872 30

P19 Eden Prairie Mengdi Lou 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.5714 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

P20 Eden Prairie Lily Qian 3 3 3 9 1.00 3.0513 16

P21 Eden Prairie Caleb Martin 3 1 5 9 1.53 3.1026 14
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A20 Shakopee Ben Allard 1 2 2 5 5 2.00 3.0556 5

A21 Shakopee Kruthi Krishnappa 5 3 5 13 0.73 3.2000 21

A22 Shakopee Nikita Patole 3 5 2 10 1.03 3.0000 15

A23 Shakopee Phoebe Hessen 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.4667 2

B6 New Prague HS Ariah Orr 4 3 4 11 0.83 3.3333 18

B7 New Prague HS Abby Nielsen 5 4 2 11 0.95 3.0513 17

E23 Orono Andy Baran 1 4 1 6 6 2.25 3.0000 6

E24 Orono McKenzie Pearson 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.5238 12

E25 Orono Wyatt Jones 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.2381 24

F19 Marshall Kayli Ginocchio 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.4667 9

G2 Minnetonka Rachel Park 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.4222 25

I7 Mankato West Allison van der Plas 5 3 5 13 0.73 2.9286 20

I8 Mankato West Katie Esslinger 5 4 4 13 0.70 3.2222 22

I9 Mankato West Miriam Hernandez 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.0000 27

J20 Chaska Giselle Webber 2 1 2 5 4 2.00 3.3333 4

J21 Chaska Kennedi Evenson 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.9762 23

J22 Chaska Arjun Balyan 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.8667 26

L11 Hutchinson Ruby Redekopp 4 5 3 12 0.78 2.9762 19

L12 Hutchinson Logan Wadsworth 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.1190 28

N27 Chanhassen Hailey Frye 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.5238 1

N28 Chanhassen Jacob Rollin 2 1 3 6 7 1.83 3.6410 7

N29 Chanhassen Grace Bratrud 4 3 1 8 1.58 3.2667 10

N30 Chanhassen Vivian Dang 3 1 1 5 2.33 3.6923 3

N31 Chanhassen Matt Reich 1 5 3 9 13 1.53 3.2381 13

P22 Eden Prairie Sophia Yusuf 2 2 4 8 1.25 3.8444 11

P23 Eden Prairie Sreya Kappagantula 2 2 3 7 1.33 3.1282 8

P24 Eden Prairie Claire Song 1 4 4 9 14 1.50 3.2143 14

P25 Eden Prairie Madhura Pradhan 3 3 4 10 0.92 2.7692 16
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A24 Shakopee Anna Ly 2 5 4 11 14 0.95 2.7778 14

A25 Shakopee Chinmayi Gawde 4 5 3 12 15 0.78 3.0000 15

A26 Shakopee Kamala Nair 3 1 3 7 6 1.67 2.8056 6

A27 Shakopee Leslie Garcia 3 5 5 13 0.73 2.8333 18

B8 New Prague HS Danielle Burns 3 4 2 9 1.08 2.8333 10

E26 Orono Natalie Cumming 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.2778 1

E27 Orono Cari Spencer 1 1 4 6 2.25 3.3611 5

F20 Marshall Kayla Tocco 2 3 3 8 9 1.17 2.9444 9

F21 Marshall Maria Estrada 2 5 3 10 1.03 3.2778 12

F22 Marshall Jacob Greathouse 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.0278 2

I10 Mankato West Maykayla Schumacher 5 3 5 13 0.73 2.4444 17

I11 Mankato West Kelsey Olson 5 4 5 14 0.65 3.1667 20

J23 Chaska Jadah Morrison 4 1 2 7 7 1.75 2.9722 7

M13 Worthington High School Ashley Noerenberg 4 4 5 13 0.70 3.0278 19

M14 Worthington High School Mike Martinez 5 3 4 12 16 0.78 3.0000 16

N33 Chanhassen Maddie Kakacek 3 4 4 11 13 0.83 2.8333 13

N36 Chanhassen Ellie Schwartz 5 3 2 10 1.03 2.6944 11

P26 Eden Prairie Grace Lofstrom 4 2 2 8 8 1.25 2.9444 8

P27 Eden Prairie Tala Alfoqaha 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.3611 3

P28 Eden Prairie Anna Lippert 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.4167 4
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MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A28 Shakopee Bonia Biju 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.5952 2

A30 Shakopee Rossa Sabu 4 5 5 14 0.65 2.9048 27

B10 New Prague HS Gillian Duncan 4 5 4 13 0.70 2.6923 23

C9 Waseca Speech Team Ella Seehafer 4 5 5 14 0.65 2.8333 26

E28 Orono Elaina Henderson 2 1 2 5 2.00 3.3590 6

E29 Orono Emma Koltes 2 4 1 7 1.75 3.0256 8

E30 Orono Lauren Eckhoff 2 4 2 8 1.25 3.3095 13

F23 Marshall Amina Ali 3 3 1 7 1.67 2.8182 9

F24 Marshall Johanna Christensen 2 1 2 5 2.00 3.3095 5

F25 Marshall Emma Schroeder 3 5 5 13 0.73 2.9286 21

H10 New Ulm Anna Uehling 4 4 5 13 0.70 3.0238 24

H11 New Ulm Josie Groebner 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.0476 28

I12 Mankato West Sam Scholl 2 3 3 8 1.17 2.9524 14

I13 Mankato West Taylor Sexton 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.6154 4

J25 Chaska Rosemary Vega 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.3810 1

J26 Chaska Natalie Youngman 3 3 4 10 17 0.92 3.1429 17

J27 Chaska Patrick Quinn 1 3 2 6 1.83 3.3571 7

J28 Chaska Katie Goodman 3 3 5 11 0.87 3.2564 18

J29 Chaska Isaac Steffenson 3 4 5 12 20 0.78 3.1905 20

L14 Hutchinson Austin Willhite 4 2 3 9 1.08 2.9487 15

L15 Hutchinson Riley Jenum 4 5 5 14 0.65 2.7619 25

M15 Worthington High School Anya Hartzler 4 2 4 10 16 1.00 2.9487 16

N34 Chanhassen Caroline Pernat 2 2 3 7 1.33 3.4048 10

N35 Chanhassen Laure Briol 3 5 4 12 19 0.78 3.3333 19

O8 Mound Westonka High School Megan Martin 4 5 4 13 0.70 2.5897 22

O9 Mound Westonka High School Lauren Martin 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.0714 29

P29 Eden Prairie Pranav Nambiar 1 4 3 8 1.58 3.2308 11

P30 Eden Prairie Neyonte Clark 4 2 2 8 1.25 3.1538 12

P31 Eden Prairie Anika Pai 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.1282 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
All

recips
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
result1 2 3

A31 Shakopee Catherine McComas-Bussa 6 5 3 14 0.70 3.2292 19

A32 Shakopee Abigail Ngalula 4 3 5 12 0.78 3.4889 16

A33 Shakopee Caroline Flaten 2 6 6 14 0.83 4.0196 18

A35 Shakopee Elizabeth Wendt 2 4 3 9 1.08 3.2444 9

B11 New Prague HS Richard Scrivener 3 4 4 11 0.83 3.3556 15

B12 New Prague HS Nick Hodge 4 5 2 11 0.95 3.4792 14

D10 Mankato East Lexi Attenberger 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.0444 24

D9 Mankato East Claire Burman 5 4 5 14 0.65 3.7451 20

E31 Orono Jillian Dore 4 5 1 10 11 1.45 4.0417 11

F26 Marshall Thalia Deutz 5 2 1 8 1.70 3.3542 7

F27 Marshall Andrea Caron 3 1 4 8 1.58 3.7708 8

H12 New Ulm April Atzenhoefer 4 3 6 13 0.75 3.3137 17

I14 Mankato West Lily Niederegger 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.3125 25

I15 Mankato West Amber Frederick 2 1 3 6 4 1.83 3.6222 4

J30 Chaska Hannah Koch 2 3 1 6 5 1.83 3.5833 5

J31 Chaska Meghan Payne 5 2 3 10 1.03 3.9167 12

J32 Chaska Phelan Barlow 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.7647 1

J33 Chaska Josiah Chock 3 3 4 10 0.92 3.8222 13

J34 Chaska Swarup Pragalsingh 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.2667 23

L16 Hutchinson Morgan Johnson 6 6 4 16 0.58 3.4902 21

M16 Worthington High School Camila Wede 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.8222 2

N37 Chanhassen Evy Peel 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.9216 6

N38 Chanhassen Mary McIntire 1 4 5 10 10 1.45 3.8444 10

O10 Mound Westonka High School Logan Jones 5 6 5 16 0.57 3.6458 22

P32 Eden Prairie Ben Giles 1 1 2 4 2.50 4.0444 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K15 K27 K48 K5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J1 Alyssa Teh Chaska 1 3 1 3 8 2.67 12 3 3.6667 3.00 1

P1 Davey Rivers Eden Prairie 3 1 2 2 8 2.33 10 6 3.6000 1.50 2

J2 Westley Smrcka Chaska 2 5 5 1 13 1.90 20 5 3.7333 2.33 3

J5 Sadie Oster Chaska 5 2 4 4 15 1.20 18 4 3.9556 2.50 4

B3 Amanda Bjerke New Prague HS 4 4 3 5 16 1.03 22 7 3.6000 1.67 5

F1 Nick Dunn Marshall 6 6 6 6 24 0.67 30 8 3.7778 1.17 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K7 K6
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

J5 Sadie Oster Chaska 5 3 1.50 4 11.8667 2.50 1

P1 Davey Rivers Eden Prairie 1 1 6 2 2.00 6 10.8000 1.50 2

J1 Alyssa Teh Chaska 2 2 6 4 1.00 3 11.0000 3.00 3

J2 Westley Smrcka Chaska 9 7 0.70 5 11.2000 2.33 4

B3 Amanda Bjerke New Prague HS 10 6 1.20 7 10.8000 1.67 5

F1 Nick Dunn Marshall 11 6 0.67 8 11.3333 1.17 6

E1 Ashley Clemens Orono 3 5 11 8 0.53 7 10.8667 1.75 7

N1 Anthony Meng Chanhassen 4 4 12 8 0.50 7 10.5333 1.33 8

J3 Max Fulkerson Chaska 5 3 13 8 0.53 8 10.6667 1.17 9

J4 LiLi Stallings Chaska 13 10 0.42 7 12.5333 1.75 10

E2 Kaysie Scott Orono 13 10 0.42 8 11.2667 1.70 11

L1 Mila Hanson Hutchinson 6 6 17 12 0.33 9 11.0667 1.08 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K33 K50
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

J5 Sadie Oster Chaska 1 2 5 3 1.50 4 11.8667 2.50 1

P1 Davey Rivers Eden Prairie 6 2 2.00 6 10.8000 1.50 2

J1 Alyssa Teh Chaska 6 4 1.00 3 11.0000 3.00 3

J2 Westley Smrcka Chaska 2 5 9 7 0.70 5 11.2000 2.33 4

B3 Amanda Bjerke New Prague HS 5 1 10 6 1.20 7 10.8000 1.67 5

F1 Nick Dunn Marshall 3 3 11 6 0.67 8 11.3333 1.17 6

E1 Ashley Clemens Orono 11 8 0.53 7 10.8667 1.75 7

N1 Anthony Meng Chanhassen 12 8 0.50 7 10.5333 1.33 8

J3 Max Fulkerson Chaska 13 8 0.53 8 10.6667 1.17 9

J4 LiLi Stallings Chaska 6 4 13 10 0.42 7 12.5333 1.75 10

E2 Kaysie Scott Orono 4 6 13 10 0.42 8 11.2667 1.70 11

L1 Mila Hanson Hutchinson 17 12 0.33 9 11.0667 1.08 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K17 K26 K41 K55
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N5 Hannah Davis Chanhassen 1 1 2 3 7 2.83 9 4 4.3750 2.50 1

J6 John Apt Chaska 3 2 1 4 10 2.08 14 7 3.8039 1.33 2

N4 Nathan Pharis Chanhassen 2 4 3 1 10 2.08 15 4 3.8148 2.50 3

A6 Tejesh Bhimavarapu Shakopee 4 3 5 2 14 1.28 20 6 3.7778 1.83 4

F4 Alex Taylor Marshall 5 6 4 5 20 0.82 28 4 4.2593 2.50 5

L2 Logan Petsinger Hutchinson 6 5 6 6 23 0.70 30 6 4.1373 1.83 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K16 K40
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

N5 Hannah Davis Chanhassen 4 2 2.00 4 13.1250 2.50 1

N4 Nathan Pharis Chanhassen 4 1 7 5 1.25 4 11.4444 2.50 2

J6 John Apt Chaska 8 4 1.00 7 11.4118 1.33 3

A6 Tejesh Bhimavarapu Shakopee 3 3 9 6 0.67 6 11.3333 1.83 4

L2 Logan Petsinger Hutchinson 2 5 10 7 0.70 6 12.4118 1.83 5

F4 Alex Taylor Marshall 10 8 0.50 4 12.7778 2.50 6

N8 James Erickson Chanhassen 1 4 11 5 1.25 10 10.3125 0.92 7

A4 Koushik Mamidala Shakopee 12 6 0.67 10 11.8824 1.00 8

E3 Ella Nordlie Orono 5 2 12 7 0.70 9 11.3333 1.50 9

F5 Alex Thordson Marshall 13 10 0.40 7 12.3750 1.75 10

F7 Samuel Gleason Marshall 6 6 16 12 0.33 8 10.7059 1.58 11

N6 Kirsten Chapman Chanhassen 16 12 0.33 9 11.3333 1.53 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K52 K23
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

N5 Hannah Davis Chanhassen 1 1 4 2 2.00 4 13.1250 2.50 1

N4 Nathan Pharis Chanhassen 7 5 1.25 4 11.4444 2.50 2

J6 John Apt Chaska 2 2 8 4 1.00 7 11.4118 1.33 3

A6 Tejesh Bhimavarapu Shakopee 9 6 0.67 6 11.3333 1.83 4

L2 Logan Petsinger Hutchinson 10 7 0.70 6 12.4118 1.83 5

F4 Alex Taylor Marshall 4 4 10 8 0.50 4 12.7778 2.50 6

N8 James Erickson Chanhassen 11 5 1.25 10 10.3125 0.92 7

A4 Koushik Mamidala Shakopee 3 3 12 6 0.67 10 11.8824 1.00 8

E3 Ella Nordlie Orono 12 7 0.70 9 11.3333 1.50 9

F5 Alex Thordson Marshall 5 5 13 10 0.40 7 12.3750 1.75 10

F7 Samuel Gleason Marshall 16 12 0.33 8 10.7059 1.58 11

N6 Kirsten Chapman Chanhassen 6 6 16 12 0.33 9 11.3333 1.53 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K22 K25 K31 K37
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

E6 Jesse Bissen Orono 1 2 2 4 9 1 2.25 14 6 3.1944 2.25 1

E7 Sophia Giovanis Orono 2 3 3 1 9 2 2.17 12 7 3.3056 2.20 2

J8 Liam Jeffery Chaska 3 4 4 2 13 1.33 18 8 3.2222 1.17 3

F8
Eukariah 
Tabaka

Marshall 6 1 1 6 14 2.33 20 3 3.4167 3.00 4

P6 Sally Pearson Eden Prairie 5 5 5 3 18 0.93 22 3 3.2500 3.00 5

M4
Stephanie 

Lowry

Worthington High 

School
4 6 6 5 21 0.78 26 8 2.5278 1.17 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K12 K14
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

E7 Sophia Giovanis Orono 5 3 1.50 7 9.9167 2.20 1

P6 Sally Pearson Eden Prairie 2 2 6 4 1.00 3 9.7500 3.00 2

E6 Jesse Bissen Orono 1 4 7 5 1.25 6 9.5833 2.25 3

F8 Eukariah Tabaka Marshall 8 6 1.20 3 10.2500 3.00 4

M4 Stephanie Lowry Worthington High School 4 1 10 5 1.25 8 7.5833 1.17 5

J8 Liam Jeffery Chaska 10 5 0.83 8 9.6667 1.17 6

B15 Lauren Brooks New Prague HS 5 3 11 8 0.53 6 8.5833 1.83 7

E8 Lexi Ostvig Orono 13 8 0.53 8 9.7500 1.17 8

F9 Matthew Rich Marshall 3 6 13 9 0.50 7 9.0833 1.33 9

P7 Varun Kamath Eden Prairie 13 10 0.42 6 8.8333 1.83 10

N10 Rachel Ward Chanhassen 14 10 0.42 8 9.0833 1.25 11

N11 Destiny Colville Chanhassen 6 5 16 11 0.37 9 9.8333 1.08 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K13 K2
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

E7 Sophia Giovanis Orono 2 1 5 3 1.50 7 9.9167 2.20 1

P6 Sally Pearson Eden Prairie 6 4 1.00 3 9.7500 3.00 2

E6 Jesse Bissen Orono 7 5 1.25 6 9.5833 2.25 3

F8 Eukariah Tabaka Marshall 1 5 8 6 1.20 3 10.2500 3.00 4

M4 Stephanie Lowry Worthington High School 10 5 1.25 8 7.5833 1.17 5

J8 Liam Jeffery Chaska 3 2 10 5 0.83 8 9.6667 1.17 6

B15 Lauren Brooks New Prague HS 11 8 0.53 6 8.5833 1.83 7

E8 Lexi Ostvig Orono 5 3 13 8 0.53 8 9.7500 1.17 8

F9 Matthew Rich Marshall 13 9 0.50 7 9.0833 1.33 9

P7 Varun Kamath Eden Prairie 4 6 13 10 0.42 6 8.8333 1.83 10

N10 Rachel Ward Chanhassen 6 4 14 10 0.42 8 9.0833 1.25 11

N11 Destiny Colville Chanhassen 16 11 0.37 9 9.8333 1.08 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K20 K3 K30 K36
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N39
April Grabner and Jack 

Senske
Chanhassen 2 1 1 1 5 3.50 8 3 4.4630 3.00 1

I18
Melina Lobitz and Ethan 

Harris

Mankato 

West
1 2 2 2 7 2.50 10 4 3.7778 2.50 2

P38 Ike Nebeker and Ben Fox Eden Prairie 3 3 3 3 12 1.33 15 9 3.5625 1.08 3

E35
Carolyn Fritz and Oscar 

Edwards-Hughes
Orono 5 4 4 4 17 0.95 23 10 3.9608 0.92 4

F30
Joe Blanchard and Mariana 

Oaxaca
Marshall 4 6 6 5 21 0.78 27 7 3.5778 1.75 5

P39
Tori Anderson and Aitana 

Martinez
Eden Prairie 6 5 5 6 22 0.73 26 10 4.0000 1.00 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K53 K11
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

N39 April Grabner and Jack Senske Chanhassen 1 2 5 3 1.50 3 13.3889 3.00 1

I18 Melina Lobitz and Ethan Harris Mankato West 5 3 1.50 4 11.3333 2.50 2

P38 Ike Nebeker and Ben Fox Eden Prairie 2 1 8 3 1.50 9 10.6875 1.08 3

F30 Joe Blanchard and Mariana Oaxaca Marshall 9 6 0.75 7 10.7333 1.75 4

P39 Tori Anderson and Aitana Martinez Eden Prairie 10 4 1.33 10 12.0000 1.00 5

E35 Carolyn Fritz and Oscar Edwards-Hughes Orono 3 3 12 6 0.67 10 11.8824 0.92 6

E36 Tavo Moline and Josh Sheridan Orono 12 7 0.58 10 10.6250 1.03 7

F29 Jenna Zeug and Bethany Zeug Marshall 4 4 13 8 0.50 8 11.2941 1.17 8

F31 Kyle Murphy and Daniel Van Keulen Marshall 20 10 0.40 16 10.8235 0.57 9

I19 Sarah Murphy and Kori Larson Mankato West 5 5 20 10 0.40 16 10.9412 0.58 10

I20 Jade Baker and Linsey Wolf Mankato West 23 12 0.33 17 9.7059 0.53 11

C12 Alyssa Homeier and Ana McCabe Waseca Speech Team 6 6 23 12 0.33 17 10.3125 0.53 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K47 K45
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

N39 April Grabner and Jack Senske Chanhassen 5 3 1.50 3 13.3889 3.00 1

I18 Melina Lobitz and Ethan Harris Mankato West 2 1 5 3 1.50 4 11.3333 2.50 2

P38 Ike Nebeker and Ben Fox Eden Prairie 8 3 1.50 9 10.6875 1.08 3

F30 Joe Blanchard and Mariana Oaxaca Marshall 4 2 9 6 0.75 7 10.7333 1.75 4

P39 Tori Anderson and Aitana Martinez Eden Prairie 1 3 10 4 1.33 10 12.0000 1.00 5

E35 Carolyn Fritz and Oscar Edwards-Hughes Orono 12 6 0.67 10 11.8824 0.92 6

E36 Tavo Moline and Josh Sheridan Orono 3 4 12 7 0.58 10 10.6250 1.03 7

F29 Jenna Zeug and Bethany Zeug Marshall 13 8 0.50 8 11.2941 1.17 8

F31 Kyle Murphy and Daniel Van Keulen Marshall 5 5 20 10 0.40 16 10.8235 0.57 9

I19 Sarah Murphy and Kori Larson Mankato West 20 10 0.40 16 10.9412 0.58 10

I20 Jade Baker and Linsey Wolf Mankato West 6 6 23 12 0.33 17 9.7059 0.53 11

C12 Alyssa Homeier and Ana McCabe Waseca Speech Team 23 12 0.33 17 10.3125 0.53 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K18 K19 K39 K51
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

D11 Abigail Blais Mankato East 1 3 1 2 7 2.83 15 5 3.7843 2.00 1

M18 Karina Cuate Worthington High School 3 1 3 1 8 2.67 10 5 3.7255 2.33 2

P33 Angie Lin Eden Prairie 4 2 2 6 14 1.42 16 4 3.9792 2.50 3

P37 Nikita Menon Eden Prairie 2 4 4 4 14 1.25 22 5 3.7255 2.33 4

J35 Bret Dial Chaska 6 5 6 3 20 0.87 26 8 3.6458 1.17 5

P36 Julie Jia Eden Prairie 5 6 5 5 21 0.77 25 5 4.2500 2.00 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K20 K21
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

P33 Angie Lin Eden Prairie 1 1 4 2 2.00 4 11.9375 2.50 1

M18 Karina Cuate Worthington High School 4 2 2.00 5 11.1765 2.33 2

P36 Julie Jia Eden Prairie 2 2 7 4 1.00 5 12.7500 2.00 3

P37 Nikita Menon Eden Prairie 10 8 0.67 5 11.1765 2.33 4

J35 Bret Dial Chaska 11 6 0.75 8 10.9375 1.17 5

D11 Abigail Blais Mankato East 5 3 11 8 0.53 5 11.3529 2.00 6

A38 Sithara Sunny Shakopee 12 8 0.53 6 11.8125 1.50 7

P35 Sanjana Sharma Eden Prairie 12 8 0.53 9 11.4118 1.53 8

C11 Breanna Stoesz Waseca Speech Team 4 4 12 8 0.50 8 13.2353 1.25 9

A36 Annie Weier Shakopee 3 6 13 9 0.50 8 10.3333 1.58 10

I16 Sam Roach Mankato West 14 10 0.42 8 10.2500 1.58 11

L17 Annie Zheng Hutchinson 6 5 17 11 0.37 10 10.5882 1.00 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K29 K4
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

P33 Angie Lin Eden Prairie 4 2 2.00 4 11.9375 2.50 1

M18 Karina Cuate Worthington High School 1 1 4 2 2.00 5 11.1765 2.33 2

P36 Julie Jia Eden Prairie 7 4 1.00 5 12.7500 2.00 3

P37 Nikita Menon Eden Prairie 6 2 10 8 0.67 5 11.1765 2.33 4

J35 Bret Dial Chaska 2 4 11 6 0.75 8 10.9375 1.17 5

D11 Abigail Blais Mankato East 11 8 0.53 5 11.3529 2.00 6

A38 Sithara Sunny Shakopee 5 3 12 8 0.53 6 11.8125 1.50 7

P35 Sanjana Sharma Eden Prairie 3 5 12 8 0.53 9 11.4118 1.53 8

C11 Breanna Stoesz Waseca Speech Team 12 8 0.50 8 13.2353 1.25 9

A36 Annie Weier Shakopee 13 9 0.50 8 10.3333 1.58 10

I16 Sam Roach Mankato West 4 6 14 10 0.42 8 10.2500 1.58 11

L17 Annie Zheng Hutchinson 17 11 0.37 10 10.5882 1.00 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K16 K42 K46 K52
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N12 Sam Buisman Chanhassen 1 1 3 3 8 2.67 15 6 3.4000 2.25 1

N16 Max Brunner Chanhassen 2 2 1 4 9 2.25 12 5 3.4222 2.33 2

P11 Shreyas Sonbarse Eden Prairie 4 5 4 1 14 1.70 18 7 3.7111 1.75 3

E11 Alex Berger Orono 3 4 5 2 14 1.28 18 7 3.9778 1.33 4

E10 Ella Gagne Orono 5 3 2 5 15 1.23 21 8 3.2444 1.17 5

P9 Ken Han Eden Prairie 6 6 6 6 24 0.67 30 6 3.8222 1.83 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K44 K41
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

N16 Max Brunner Chanhassen 2 1 5 3 1.50 5 10.2667 2.33 1

P11 Shreyas Sonbarse Eden Prairie 7 4 1.33 7 11.1333 1.75 2

E11 Alex Berger Orono 8 4 1.00 7 11.9333 1.33 3

P9 Ken Han Eden Prairie 3 3 9 6 0.67 6 11.4667 1.83 4

N12 Sam Buisman Chanhassen 9 7 1.17 6 10.2000 2.25 5

E10 Ella Gagne Orono 4 2 11 6 0.75 8 9.7333 1.17 6

N13 Marissa Williamson Chanhassen 1 6 11 7 1.17 8 11.2667 1.58 7

A8 Leticia Wamulumba Shakopee 12 9 0.45 5 10.4000 2.00 8

P8 Ashwin Senthilkumar Eden Prairie 5 4 12 9 0.45 6 10.8667 1.83 9

M5 Juston Bents Worthington High School 13 9 0.45 9 9.7333 1.53 10

P18 Albert Liu Eden Prairie 14 9 0.50 9 11.3333 1.08 11

L5 Noah Ishihara Hutchinson 6 5 14 11 0.37 8 11.6667 1.70 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K43 K8
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

N16 Max Brunner Chanhassen 5 3 1.50 5 10.2667 2.33 1

P11 Shreyas Sonbarse Eden Prairie 1 3 7 4 1.33 7 11.1333 1.75 2

E11 Alex Berger Orono 2 2 8 4 1.00 7 11.9333 1.33 3

P9 Ken Han Eden Prairie 9 6 0.67 6 11.4667 1.83 4

N12 Sam Buisman Chanhassen 6 1 9 7 1.17 6 10.2000 2.25 5

E10 Ella Gagne Orono 11 6 0.75 8 9.7333 1.17 6

N13 Marissa Williamson Chanhassen 11 7 1.17 8 11.2667 1.58 7

A8 Leticia Wamulumba Shakopee 5 4 12 9 0.45 5 10.4000 2.00 8

P8 Ashwin Senthilkumar Eden Prairie 12 9 0.45 6 10.8667 1.83 9

M5 Juston Bents Worthington High School 4 5 13 9 0.45 9 9.7333 1.53 10

P18 Albert Liu Eden Prairie 3 6 14 9 0.50 9 11.3333 1.08 11

L5 Noah Ishihara Hutchinson 14 11 0.37 8 11.6667 1.70 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K23 K28 K34 K56
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F10 Ashley Schotzko Marshall 2 1 4 1 8 2.75 12 4 3.2778 2.50 1

N19 Jackson Manna Chanhassen 1 5 1 5 12 2.40 20 5 3.6111 2.00 2

N17 Tori Chillscyzn Chanhassen 3 3 5 4 15 1.12 17 8 3.1667 1.25 3

P13 Arnav Saurywanshi Eden Prairie 4 4 2 6 16 4 1.17 21 7 3.1111 1.75 4

E15 Shane Hewitt Orono 5 6 3 2 16 5 1.20 24 8 2.7222 1.70 5

I2 Jisoo Kim Mankato West 6 2 6 3 17 1.17 20 5 2.9722 2.33 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K55 K26
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

I2 Jisoo Kim Mankato West 1 2 5 3 1.50 5 8.9167 2.33 1

N17 Tori Chillscyzn Chanhassen 6 2 2.00 8 9.5000 1.25 2

F10 Ashley Schotzko Marshall 6 4 1.00 4 9.8333 2.50 3

P13 Arnav Saurywanshi Eden Prairie 4 1 8 5 1.25 7 9.3333 1.75 4

E15 Shane Hewitt Orono 5 3 11 8 0.53 8 8.1667 1.70 5

N19 Jackson Manna Chanhassen 11 8 0.50 5 10.8333 2.00 6

P12 Rhea Sharma Eden Prairie 3 5 12 8 0.53 8 8.5000 1.58 7

N18 Eli Rockhold Chanhassen 6 4 12 10 0.42 4 8.8333 2.50 8

N20 Ben Gersh Chanhassen 2 6 13 8 0.67 8 9.5833 1.17 9

L8 Sydney Crims Hutchinson 13 9 0.50 7 8.5833 1.33 10

C4 Machaela Spear Waseca Speech Team 13 9 0.50 7 10.4167 1.67 11

P14 Saurav Suryawanshi Eden Prairie 15 10 0.40 8 8.0833 1.17 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K42 K54
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

I2 Jisoo Kim Mankato West 5 3 1.50 5 8.9167 2.33 1

N17 Tori Chillscyzn Chanhassen 1 1 6 2 2.00 8 9.5000 1.25 2

F10 Ashley Schotzko Marshall 2 2 6 4 1.00 4 9.8333 2.50 3

P13 Arnav Saurywanshi Eden Prairie 8 5 1.25 7 9.3333 1.75 4

E15 Shane Hewitt Orono 11 8 0.53 8 8.1667 1.70 5

N19 Jackson Manna Chanhassen 4 4 11 8 0.50 5 10.8333 2.00 6

P12 Rhea Sharma Eden Prairie 12 8 0.53 8 8.5000 1.58 7

N18 Eli Rockhold Chanhassen 12 10 0.42 4 8.8333 2.50 8

N20 Ben Gersh Chanhassen 13 8 0.67 8 9.5833 1.17 9

L8 Sydney Crims Hutchinson 6 3 13 9 0.50 7 8.5833 1.33 10

C4 Machaela Spear Waseca Speech Team 3 6 13 9 0.50 7 10.4167 1.67 11

P14 Saurav Suryawanshi Eden Prairie 5 5 15 10 0.40 8 8.0833 1.17 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K11 K38 K45 K47
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N22 Micah Spieldenner Chanhassen 1 1 1 2 5 3.50 8 3 3.5556 3.00 1

N2 Jeylin Yavas Chanhassen 2 2 2 1 7 2.50 14 5 3.6905 2.33 2

J15 Sydney Gramstad Chaska 4 3 5 4 16 1.03 22 8 3.4048 1.58 3

J11 Clay Phillips Chaska 3 6 3 6 18 1.00 21 3 3.4524 3.00 4

N21 Thomas Price Chanhassen 6 5 4 3 18 0.95 21 5 3.4762 2.00 5

J14 Sam Goettl Chaska 5 4 6 5 20 0.82 24 8 3.2051 1.25 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K36 K57
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

J11 Clay Phillips Chaska 2 1 5 3 1.50 3 10.3571 3.00 1

N22 Micah Spieldenner Chanhassen 5 3 1.50 3 10.6667 3.00 2

N21 Thomas Price Chanhassen 1 2 6 3 1.50 5 10.4286 2.00 3

J14 Sam Goettl Chaska 8 4 1.33 8 9.6154 1.25 4

N2 Jeylin Yavas Chanhassen 9 7 0.58 5 11.0714 2.33 5

J15 Sydney Gramstad Chaska 10 6 0.75 8 10.2143 1.58 6

E17 Nathan Schultz Orono 4 3 10 7 0.58 6 10.2308 1.83 7

F11 Allie Lamote Marshall 5 4 13 9 0.45 7 8.8333 1.33 8

F12 Marissa Condon Marshall 13 10 0.40 7 10.7333 1.75 9

A14 Ethan Martin Shakopee 3 5 14 8 0.53 10 9.5000 1.00 10

J12 Kristina Nghe Chaska 6 6 16 12 0.33 8 9.3846 1.25 11

A13 Eric Heidal Shakopee 17 12 0.33 9 9.9231 1.08 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K3 K30
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

J11 Clay Phillips Chaska 5 3 1.50 3 10.3571 3.00 1

N22 Micah Spieldenner Chanhassen 2 1 5 3 1.50 3 10.6667 3.00 2

N21 Thomas Price Chanhassen 6 3 1.50 5 10.4286 2.00 3

J14 Sam Goettl Chaska 1 3 8 4 1.33 8 9.6154 1.25 4

N2 Jeylin Yavas Chanhassen 3 4 9 7 0.58 5 11.0714 2.33 5

J15 Sydney Gramstad Chaska 4 2 10 6 0.75 8 10.2143 1.58 6

E17 Nathan Schultz Orono 10 7 0.58 6 10.2308 1.83 7

F11 Allie Lamote Marshall 13 9 0.45 7 8.8333 1.33 8

F12 Marissa Condon Marshall 5 5 13 10 0.40 7 10.7333 1.75 9

A14 Ethan Martin Shakopee 14 8 0.53 10 9.5000 1.00 10

J12 Kristina Nghe Chaska 16 12 0.33 8 9.3846 1.25 11

A13 Eric Heidal Shakopee 6 6 17 12 0.33 9 9.9231 1.08 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K1 K32 K8 K40
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N23 Ava Ewald Chanhassen 3 1 2 1 7 2.83 11 6 3.3333 1.83 1

E19 Jillian Schulz Orono 2 4 3 2 11 1.58 14 5 3.2857 2.00 2

F14 Kassidy Tocco Marshall 4 5 1 5 15 1.65 21 6 3.3571 1.83 3

E20 Emma Lorraine VandenEinde Orono 5 2 5 3 15 1.23 17 3 3.5278 3.00 4

N24 Deryck Hak Chanhassen 6 3 4 4 17 1.00 22 3 3.2619 3.00 5

P19 Mengdi Lou Eden Prairie 1 6 6 6 19 1.50 25 5 3.5714 2.00 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K15 K10
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

E20 Emma Lorraine VandenEinde Orono 4 2 2.00 3 10.5833 3.00 1

E19 Jillian Schulz Orono 2 1 6 3 1.50 5 9.8571 2.00 2

N23 Ava Ewald Chanhassen 7 4 1.00 6 10.0000 1.83 3

N24 Deryck Hak Chanhassen 1 4 7 5 1.25 3 9.7857 3.00 4

P19 Mengdi Lou Eden Prairie 4 2 9 6 0.75 5 10.7143 2.00 5

F14 Kassidy Tocco Marshall 9 6 0.67 6 10.0714 1.83 6

A18 Ikran Sheikh-Mursal Shakopee 3 5 11 8 0.53 7 10.3077 1.75 7

L10 Haley Burgart Hutchinson 12 10 0.42 4 9.8462 2.50 8

F16 Alexa Doerr Marshall 6 3 13 9 0.50 7 10.0769 1.33 9

N25 Laura Contreras Chanhassen 14 10 0.42 7 9.0833 1.33 10

A17 Alanna Hentges Shakopee 14 10 0.40 8 8.9167 1.58 11

J16 Jack McKinney Chaska 5 6 15 11 0.37 8 9.0000 1.25 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K46 K17
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

E20 Emma Lorraine VandenEinde Orono 1 1 4 2 2.00 3 10.5833 3.00 1

E19 Jillian Schulz Orono 6 3 1.50 5 9.8571 2.00 2

N23 Ava Ewald Chanhassen 2 2 7 4 1.00 6 10.0000 1.83 3

N24 Deryck Hak Chanhassen 7 5 1.25 3 9.7857 3.00 4

P19 Mengdi Lou Eden Prairie 9 6 0.75 5 10.7143 2.00 5

F14 Kassidy Tocco Marshall 3 3 9 6 0.67 6 10.0714 1.83 6

A18 Ikran Sheikh-Mursal Shakopee 11 8 0.53 7 10.3077 1.75 7

L10 Haley Burgart Hutchinson 4 6 12 10 0.42 4 9.8462 2.50 8

F16 Alexa Doerr Marshall 13 9 0.50 7 10.0769 1.33 9

N25 Laura Contreras Chanhassen 6 4 14 10 0.42 7 9.0833 1.33 10

A17 Alanna Hentges Shakopee 5 5 14 10 0.40 8 8.9167 1.58 11

J16 Jack McKinney Chaska 15 11 0.37 8 9.0000 1.25 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K10 K44 K54 K33
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N27 Hailey Frye Chanhassen 1 2 1 3 7 2.83 10 3 3.5238 3.00 1

A23 Phoebe Hessen Shakopee 2 3 2 4 11 1.58 17 4 3.4667 2.50 2

N30 Vivian Dang Chanhassen 3 4 4 1 12 1.83 17 5 3.6923 2.33 3

N28 Jacob Rollin Chanhassen 4 1 3 6 14 1.75 18 6 3.6410 1.83 4

E23 Andy Baran Orono 5 5 5 2 17 1.10 22 6 3.0000 2.25 5

P23 Sreya Kappagantula Eden Prairie 6 6 6 5 23 0.70 27 7 3.1282 1.33 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K1 K28
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

N27 Hailey Frye Chanhassen 1 2 5 3 1.50 3 10.5714 3.00 1

N28 Jacob Rollin Chanhassen 7 4 1.00 6 10.9231 1.83 2

N30 Vivian Dang Chanhassen 7 5 1.25 5 11.0769 2.33 3

E23 Andy Baran Orono 7 5 1.25 6 9.0000 2.25 4

P23 Sreya Kappagantula Eden Prairie 3 1 8 4 1.33 7 9.3846 1.33 5

A23 Phoebe Hessen Shakopee 8 6 0.67 4 10.4000 2.50 6

A20 Ben Allard Shakopee 2 5 10 7 0.70 5 9.1667 2.00 7

J20 Giselle Webber Chaska 6 3 12 9 0.50 5 10.0000 2.00 8

E24 McKenzie Pearson Orono 4 4 13 8 0.50 8 10.5714 1.17 9

P22 Sophia Yusuf Eden Prairie 14 10 0.40 8 11.5333 1.25 10

N29 Grace Bratrud Chanhassen 5 6 15 11 0.37 8 9.8000 1.58 11

F19 Kayli Ginocchio Marshall 16 12 0.33 7 10.4000 1.33 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K34 K56
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

N27 Hailey Frye Chanhassen 5 3 1.50 3 10.5714 3.00 1

N28 Jacob Rollin Chanhassen 2 2 7 4 1.00 6 10.9231 1.83 2

N30 Vivian Dang Chanhassen 4 1 7 5 1.25 5 11.0769 2.33 3

E23 Andy Baran Orono 1 4 7 5 1.25 6 9.0000 2.25 4

P23 Sreya Kappagantula Eden Prairie 8 4 1.33 7 9.3846 1.33 5

A23 Phoebe Hessen Shakopee 3 3 8 6 0.67 4 10.4000 2.50 6

A20 Ben Allard Shakopee 10 7 0.70 5 9.1667 2.00 7

J20 Giselle Webber Chaska 12 9 0.50 5 10.0000 2.00 8

E24 McKenzie Pearson Orono 13 8 0.50 8 10.5714 1.17 9

P22 Sophia Yusuf Eden Prairie 5 5 14 10 0.40 8 11.5333 1.25 10

N29 Grace Bratrud Chanhassen 15 11 0.37 8 9.8000 1.58 11

F19 Kayli Ginocchio Marshall 6 6 16 12 0.33 7 10.4000 1.33 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Poetry Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K21 K29 K53 K7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J23 Jadah Morrison Chaska 1 3 3 3 10 2.00 12 7 2.9722 1.75 1

P27 Tala Alfoqaha Eden Prairie 2 2 2 4 10 1.75 15 4 3.3611 2.50 2

E26 Natalie Cumming Orono 3 5 1 2 11 2.03 14 3 3.2778 3.00 3

F22 Jacob Greathouse Marshall 6 1 5 1 13 2.37 20 4 3.0278 2.50 4

E27 Cari Spencer Orono 4 4 4 5 17 0.95 25 6 3.3611 2.25 5

A26 Kamala Nair Shakopee 5 6 6 6 23 0.70 30 7 2.8056 1.67 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K51 K18
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

J23 Jadah Morrison Chaska 5 2 2.00 7 8.9167 1.75 1

E26 Natalie Cumming Orono 2 1 5 3 1.50 3 9.8333 3.00 2

P27 Tala Alfoqaha Eden Prairie 7 5 0.83 4 10.0833 2.50 3

F22 Jacob Greathouse Marshall 9 7 0.70 4 9.0833 2.50 4

E27 Cari Spencer Orono 10 8 0.50 6 10.0833 2.25 5

A26 Kamala Nair Shakopee 1 6 11 7 1.17 7 8.4167 1.67 6

P28 Anna Lippert Eden Prairie 6 2 11 8 0.67 5 10.2500 2.00 7

P26 Grace Lofstrom Eden Prairie 5 3 12 8 0.53 8 8.8333 1.25 8

B8 Danielle Burns New Prague HS 13 8 0.53 9 8.5000 1.08 9

F21 Maria Estrada Marshall 3 5 13 8 0.53 10 9.8333 1.03 10

F20 Kayla Tocco Marshall 4 4 13 8 0.50 8 8.8333 1.17 11

N36 Ellie Schwartz Chanhassen 17 12 0.33 10 8.0833 1.03 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K19 K39
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

J23 Jadah Morrison Chaska 1 1 5 2 2.00 7 8.9167 1.75 1

E26 Natalie Cumming Orono 5 3 1.50 3 9.8333 3.00 2

P27 Tala Alfoqaha Eden Prairie 2 3 7 5 0.83 4 10.0833 2.50 3

F22 Jacob Greathouse Marshall 5 2 9 7 0.70 4 9.0833 2.50 4

E27 Cari Spencer Orono 4 4 10 8 0.50 6 10.0833 2.25 5

A26 Kamala Nair Shakopee 11 7 1.17 7 8.4167 1.67 6

P28 Anna Lippert Eden Prairie 11 8 0.67 5 10.2500 2.00 7

P26 Grace Lofstrom Eden Prairie 12 8 0.53 8 8.8333 1.25 8

B8 Danielle Burns New Prague HS 3 5 13 8 0.53 9 8.5000 1.08 9

F21 Maria Estrada Marshall 13 8 0.53 10 9.8333 1.03 10

F20 Kayla Tocco Marshall 13 8 0.50 8 8.8333 1.17 11

N36 Ellie Schwartz Chanhassen 6 6 17 12 0.33 10 8.0833 1.03 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K12 K13 K14 K2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

E28 Elaina Henderson Orono 3 1 2 1 7 2.83 11 5 3.3590 2.00 1

A28 Bonia Biju Shakopee 1 2 1 3 7 2.83 12 3 3.5952 3.00 2

J27 Patrick Quinn Chaska 2 5 5 2 14 1.40 20 6 3.3571 1.83 3

I13 Taylor Sexton Mankato West 5 4 3 4 16 1.03 20 5 3.6154 2.33 4

P29 Pranav Nambiar Eden Prairie 4 3 6 5 18 0.95 24 8 3.2308 1.58 5

F24 Johanna Christensen Marshall 6 6 4 6 22 0.75 24 5 3.3095 2.00 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K22 K31
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

F24 Johanna Christensen Marshall 1 1 5 2 2.00 5 9.9286 2.00 1

I13 Taylor Sexton Mankato West 2 2 6 4 1.00 5 10.8462 2.33 2

E28 Elaina Henderson Orono 7 4 1.33 5 10.0769 2.00 3

A28 Bonia Biju Shakopee 7 5 0.83 3 10.7857 3.00 4

J27 Patrick Quinn Chaska 9 6 1.20 6 10.0714 1.83 5

P29 Pranav Nambiar Eden Prairie 10 6 0.75 8 9.6923 1.58 6

J25 Rosemary Vega Chaska 4 4 10 8 0.50 3 10.1429 3.00 7

N34 Caroline Pernat Chanhassen 3 5 12 8 0.53 7 10.2143 1.33 8

E29 Emma Koltes Orono 6 3 12 9 0.50 7 9.0769 1.75 9

P31 Anika Pai Eden Prairie 13 11 0.37 4 9.3846 2.50 10

F23 Amina Ali Marshall 14 10 0.42 7 8.4545 1.67 11

P30 Neyonte Clark Eden Prairie 5 6 15 11 0.37 8 9.4615 1.25 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K32 K37
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

F24 Johanna Christensen Marshall 5 2 2.00 5 9.9286 2.00 1

I13 Taylor Sexton Mankato West 6 4 1.00 5 10.8462 2.33 2

E28 Elaina Henderson Orono 1 3 7 4 1.33 5 10.0769 2.00 3

A28 Bonia Biju Shakopee 3 2 7 5 0.83 3 10.7857 3.00 4

J27 Patrick Quinn Chaska 5 1 9 6 1.20 6 10.0714 1.83 5

P29 Pranav Nambiar Eden Prairie 2 4 10 6 0.75 8 9.6923 1.58 6

J25 Rosemary Vega Chaska 10 8 0.50 3 10.1429 3.00 7

N34 Caroline Pernat Chanhassen 12 8 0.53 7 10.2143 1.33 8

E29 Emma Koltes Orono 12 9 0.50 7 9.0769 1.75 9

P31 Anika Pai Eden Prairie 6 5 13 11 0.37 4 9.3846 2.50 10

F23 Amina Ali Marshall 4 6 14 10 0.42 7 8.4545 1.67 11

P30 Neyonte Clark Eden Prairie 15 11 0.37 8 9.4615 1.25 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 2AA Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K4 K43 K50 K6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Elim

Cume

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J30 Hannah Koch Chaska 1 1 1 1 4 4.00 6 6 3.5833 1.83 1

P32 Ben Giles Eden Prairie 2 2 2 3 9 1.83 14 4 4.0444 2.50 2

N37 Evy Peel Chanhassen 4 6 5 2 17 1.12 21 7 3.9216 1.33 3

I15 Amber Frederick Mankato West 3 4 6 4 17 1.00 23 6 3.6222 1.83 4

E31 Jillian Dore Orono 6 3 3 6 18 1.00 22 10 4.0417 1.45 5

A35 Elizabeth Wendt Shakopee 5 5 4 5 19 0.85 26 9 3.2444 1.08 6

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K48 K49
Rank

Cume

Rank

total
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Ranks

Prelim

Recips
Place

J30 Hannah Koch Chaska 1 1 5 2 2.00 6 10.7500 1.83 1

P32 Ben Giles Eden Prairie 7 5 1.25 4 12.1333 2.50 2

N37 Evy Peel Chanhassen 8 4 1.00 7 11.7647 1.33 3

E31 Jillian Dore Orono 9 4 1.33 10 12.1250 1.45 4

I15 Amber Frederick Mankato West 3 3 9 6 0.67 6 10.8667 1.83 5

J32 Phelan Barlow Chaska 6 2 10 8 0.67 4 11.2941 2.50 6

A35 Elizabeth Wendt Shakopee 2 5 12 7 0.70 9 9.7333 1.08 7

J31 Meghan Payne Chaska 12 7 0.58 10 11.7500 1.03 8

N38 Mary McIntire Chanhassen 4 4 13 8 0.50 10 11.5333 1.45 9

F26 Thalia Deutz Marshall 13 10 0.40 8 10.0625 1.70 10

M16 Camila Wede Worthington High School 14 12 0.33 4 11.4667 2.50 11

F27 Andrea Caron Marshall 5 6 15 11 0.37 8 11.3125 1.58 12

Semifinal round

Code Name Team K27 K5
Rank
Cume

Rank
total

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Opp. Avg.
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Place

J30 Hannah Koch Chaska 5 2 2.00 6 10.7500 1.83 1

P32 Ben Giles Eden Prairie 1 4 7 5 1.25 4 12.1333 2.50 2

N37 Evy Peel Chanhassen 2 2 8 4 1.00 7 11.7647 1.33 3

E31 Jillian Dore Orono 3 1 9 4 1.33 10 12.1250 1.45 4

I15 Amber Frederick Mankato West 9 6 0.67 6 10.8667 1.83 5

J32 Phelan Barlow Chaska 10 8 0.67 4 11.2941 2.50 6

A35 Elizabeth Wendt Shakopee 12 7 0.70 9 9.7333 1.08 7

J31 Meghan Payne Chaska 4 3 12 7 0.58 10 11.7500 1.03 8

N38 Mary McIntire Chanhassen 13 8 0.50 10 11.5333 1.45 9

F26 Thalia Deutz Marshall 5 5 13 10 0.40 8 10.0625 1.70 10

M16 Camila Wede Worthington High School 6 6 14 12 0.33 4 11.4667 2.50 11

F27 Andrea Caron Marshall 15 11 0.37 8 11.3125 1.58 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


